

#### PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

JJ-PORCHSWING

### **CPSC APPLICABLE REGULATIONS**

Lead Paint Ban/CPSIA Sec.101/16 CFR 1303
Toy Safety Std/CPSIA Sec.106/ASTM F963
Lead Content/CPSIA Sec.101
Phthalates/CSPIA Sec.108
Heavy Elements/CPSIA Sec.106/ASTM F963 4.3

### IMPORTER CERTIFYING PRODUCT COMPLIANCE

Escalade Sports, 817 Maxwell Ave, Evansville, IN 47711 1.800.467.1421

### PRODUCT COMPLIANCE CONTACT

Compliance Manager, Escalade Sports 817 Maxwell Ave, Evansville, IN 47711 1.800.467.1421 productcompliance@escaladesports.com

# MANUFACTURER (Code/City/Province/Country)

DA/Sanming/Fujian/China

# MANUFACTURING DATE 1 (Start and End)

April 22 March 23

#### **TEST DATE 1**

April 26, 2022

## THIRD PARTY TESTING LAB

BV, 168 Guanghua Road, Zhuanqiao Town, Minxing Dist, Shanghai, China 201108 (86 21 64892664)